YASKAWA
APPLICATION MODULE FOR SGDH SERVOPACK
INDEXER MODULE
MODEL: JUSP-NS600
Certified for
ISO9001 and
ISO14001
JQA-EM0202JQA-0422

250
25
0
235
Single-phase
Three-phase
■ Dimensions (When mounted on SGDH SERVOPACK) Units:mm
● SGDH-A3AE to -02AE (200V, 30W to 200W)
　 SGDH-A3BE to -01BE (100V, 30W to 100W)
Approx. mass: 1.0 kg
● SGDH-04AE (200V, 400W)
　 SGDH-02BE (100V, 200W)
Approx. mass: 1.3 kg
● SGDH-08AE-S (220V, 0.75 kW)
Approx. mass: 1.9 kg
● SGDH-15AE-S (220V, 1.5 kW)
Approx. mass: 4.0 kg
16
0
110 (75) 180
● SGDH-05AE to -10AE (200V, 0.5 kW to 1.0 kW)
Approx. mass: 1.9 kg
(75) 180130
16
0
● SGDH-15AE (200V, 1.5 kW)
　 SGDH-05DE to -15DE (400V, 0.5 kW to 1.5 kW)
Approx. mass: 3.0 kg
● SGDH-20AE, -30AE (200V, 2.0/3.0 kW)
　 SGDH-20DE, -30DE (400V, 2.0/3.0 kW)
Approx. mass : 4.0 kg
25
0
(75) 230155
● SGDH-50AE (200V, 5.0 kW)
　 SGDH-50DE (400V, 5.0 kW)
Approx. mass : 5.7 kg
● SGDH-60AE, -75AE (200V, 6.0/7.5 kW)
　 SGDH-60DE, -75DE (400V, 6.0/7.5 kW)
Approx. mass : 15.0 kg
260
20
285(5)